SMD Type
Choke Coils VOL.07
●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact NEC TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
2007.08.03 P0874MCCC10VOL07E
land
terminal

10
11
49
69
100
150
210
300
4.7
6.0
1.7
2.7
3.3
H・DI-1280G-4R7 ±30%
H・DI-1280G-6R0 ±30%
H・DI-1280G-100 10±20%
H・DI-1280G-150 15±20%
H・DI-1280G-220 22±20%
H・DI-1280G-1R7 ±30%
H・DI-1280G-2R7 ±30%
H・DI-1280G-3R3 ±30%
H・DI-1280G-330 33±20%
H・DI-1280G-470 47±20%
H・DI-1280G-680 68±20%
H・DI-1280G-101 100±20%
H・DI-1280G-151 150±20%
H・DI-1280G-221 220±20%
●H・DI-1280G Series
●Operating temperature range: －20 to +105℃ (Including self-temperature rise)
Model
Inductance